  X.     = ± 0.50mm
X.X     = ± 0.25mm
X.XX   = ± 0.15mm
X.XXX = ± 0.08mm
ANGLES = ±2°
0.50mm Pitch 1.5H FPC R/A SMT Easy-On
Conn-Bottom Contact
MMFPC050-001-BXXXXXR
NOTES:
1. MATERIAL
       HOUSING: HIGH-TEMP PLASTIC, UL 94V-0, COLOUR: NATURE
       ACTUATOR: HIGH-TEMP PLASTIC, UL 94V-0, COLOUR: BLACK
       TERMINAL: COPPER ALLOY
       PEG: COPPER ALLOY
2. PLATING:
       CONTACT: GOLD OR TIN PLATED ON NICKEL OVERALL
       PEG: TIN PLATED ON NICKEL OVERALL
3. RATING:
      CURRENT RATING: 0.5A AC/DC
      VOLTAGE RATING: 50V AC/DC
      TEMPERATURE RANGE: -45°C~+85°C
CS           1    11FEB25     --
WALKER/MEIZY
THIRI
CS
     PART NUMBER
MM FPC 050 - 001 - B XX XX X R
No of Pins
Packing :
R   =Tape&Reel
Pitch:0.50mm
Plating :
T1  = Bright Tin
GF = Gold Flash
T0 =  Matte Tin
Contact Type: Bottom
Housing:
B = Black
N = Natural
Remark: * Pin not available, tooling required.
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*